DATASHEET
1
Product Description
The 16-slot Juniper Networks® EX8216 Ethernet Switch, part of the Juniper Networks
EX8200 line of Ethernet Switches, offers a high-density, high-performance platform
for aggregating access switches deployed in data center top-of-rack or end-of-row
applications, as well as for supporting Gigabit Ethernet and 10 Gigabit Ethernet server
access in data center end-of-row deployments. The EX8216 delivers approximately

Telco
•	 Common Language Equipment Identifier (CLEI) code
Ordering Information
Model Number DESCRIPTION
Hardware
EX8216-BASE-AC Base AC-powered EX8216 system configuration:
16-slot chassis with passive midplane and 2x fan
trays, 1x routing engine, 8x switch fabric modules,
2x 3,000 W AC PSUs with power cords, and all
necessary blank panels
EX8216-REDUND-AC Redundant AC-powered EX8216 system
configuration:  16-slot chassis with passive
midplane and 2x fan trays, 2x routing engines, 8x
switch fabric modules, 6x 3,000 W AC PSUs with
power cords, and all necessary blank panels
Model Number DESCRIPTION
EX8216-REDUND-AC2 Redundant 2 kW AC-powered EX8216 system
configuration:  16-slot chassis with passive
midplane and 2x fan trays, 2x routing engines, 8x
switch fabric modules, 6x 2,000 W AC PSUs with
power cords, and all necessary blank panels
EX8216-REDUND-DC Redundant DC-powered EX8216 system
configuration: 16-slot chassis with passive midplane
and 2x fan trays, 2x routing engines, 8x switch fabric
modules, 4x 3,000 W DC PSUs, and all necessary
blank panels
EX8216-RE320 Routing Engine for EX8216, redundant
EX8216-SF320-S Switch Fabric module for EX8216, spare
EX8216-CHAS-S EX8216 chassis with midplane, spare
EX8216-FAN-S EX8216 fan tray, spare
EX8200-PWR-AC3K AC power supply, 3,000 W at 220 V, redundant (AC
power cords sold separately)
EX8200-PWR-AC2K AC power supply, 2,000 W at 220 V (1,200 W at
110 V), redundant (AC power cords sold separately)
EX8200-PWR-DC3KR DC power supply, 3,000 W at -48 V, dual-input,
redundant
EX8200 Line Cards
EX8200-48T 48-port 10/100/1000BASE-T RJ-45 line card
EX8200-48T-ES 48-port 10/100/1000BASE-T RJ-45 extra scale
line card
EX8200-48F 48-port 100FX/1000BASEX SFP line card; requires
SFP optics sold separately
EX8200-48F-ES 48-port 100FX/1000BASE-X SFP extra scale line
card; requires SFP optics sold separately
EX8200-8XS 8-port 10 GbE SFP+ line card; requires SFP+ optics
sold separately
EX8200-8XS-ES 8-port 10GbE SFP+ extra scale line card; requires
SFP+ optics sold separately
EX8200-40XS 40-port GbE / 10GbE line card; requires SFP and/or
SFP+ optics sold separately
Clustering Licenses
EX8216-AFL EX8216 Advanced Feature License
About Juniper Networks
Juniper Networks is in the business of network innovation. From
devices to data centers, from consumers to cloud providers,
Juniper Networks delivers the software, silicon and systems that